Ssd Diskler

(intenso)
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128GB

128GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-

256GB

256GB

256GB

256GB

480GB

512GB

560-530 MB/s

530 MB/s

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M255SD2280/256G)

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/4806MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530

512GB

MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Intenso

Ezcool

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

10,45

10,56

15,29

15,95

16,06

16,44

17,49

20,63

27,50

28,16

28,27

29,15

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV- Hilevel 10+ 30,80 USD
me;" M2SSD2280/512G

im0

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G Hilevel 10+ 30,80 USD
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 53,46 USD
1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s Hilevel 10+ 57,09 USD
NVMe SSD
1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 10+ 57,20 USD
o
120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 9,90 USD
MB/s
Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Team 0 27,50 USD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)
Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe Team 0 31,08 USD

M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 58,30 USD
MB/s
1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 0 67,10 USD

5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/2T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 0 98,89 USD
2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 106, 26

usb




